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	WAWFE International Conference

Rome (Italy) – 6-7 June 2013

www.wawfe.org



	PARTICIPANT FORM

	Name /Surname 
	

	Institute
	

	Address
	

	City / Country 
	

	Telephone /Fax
	

	E-Mail
	

	WAWFE member
	PIN n°__________



	Conference registration

	
	Before 10th May
	After 10 th May

	
	WAWFE

 Member
	No

Member
	WAWFE

Member
	No

Member

	Bronze Registration 
Partecipation to all Forum  Scientific Sessions on 6-7 th June
	free
	free

	Silver Registration  
Partecipation to all Forum Scientific Sessions on 6-7 th June

Welcome Cocktail on 6th June

Workshop “La Inspección ocular”
 
	€50
	€60
	€60
	€70

	Gold Registration  
Partecipation to all Forum Scientific Sessions on 6-7 th June

Welcome Cocktail on 6th June

2 Workshops by choice 
Workshop  6th June
Perfilación Criminal
La Inspección ocular     
Entomologia Forense
Workshop  7th June
Antropologia Forense
Dinner with Show “ The Ancient Rome”

	€100

	€130

	€120
	€150

	Platinum Registration  
Partecipation to all Forum Scientific Sessions on 6-7 th June
Welcome Cocktail - 6th June
4 Workshops 
La Inspección ocular  -  6th June
Entomologia Forense -  6th June

Perfilación Criminal   - 6th June

Antropologia Forense - 7th June
Dinner with Show “ The Ancient Rome
	€160
	€160
	€180
	€180

	Workshop  6th June
La Inspección ocular     
Entomologia Forense
Perfilación Criminal       

Workshop  7th June
Antropologia Forense
	€25
(each workshop)
	€25
(each workshop)
	€25
(each workshop)
	€30

(each workshop)

	Titanium Registration  
All Workshops 6th + 7th June 
La Inspección ocular  
Antropologia Forense 

Perfilación Criminal    
Entomologia Forense 
Dinner with Show “ The Ancient Rome”
	€100


	€110


	€110
	€120

	Dinner with Show  
“ The Ancient Rome” on 7th June


	 €55
	 €60
	 €60
	 €65

	Welcome Cocktail - 6th June 
	 €55
	 €60
	 €60
	 €65

	Notice: Oral and Poster presentations are available only for participants with Silver or Gold Registration

             A prize will be given to the best communication during Gala Dinner.

	                                                          Hotel  Accomodation      

	Hotel Capannelle Rome 4*
(Special Rates) 

Standard Double Room Sıngle Use        €   69.00

Standard Double Room                           €   74.00 

Executive Double Room Sıngle Use       €   79.00

Executive Double Room                          €   84.00

Fees include room, breakfast and VAT and exclude € 3 City Tax supplement
	For reservations and info please visit
  www.hotelcapannelle.com
or  contact directiy

booking@hotelcapannelle.it
Ask for the special rates available during the conference 

	                                                         Conference Payment

	            PayPal   Worldwide Association of Women Forensic Experts
Name 

PAYPAL (EUROPE) SARL ET CIE S.C.A

Bank Account

Bank of America N.A., Milano

IBAN

IT39Y0338001600000013182020

Cause: ID Transfer
F1XHAK4MG7Q50WE

Notice: After 30th May no registrations will be accepted. 



Please fill in and send back to WAWFE Congress Secretariat Italy : congress@wawfe.org 
For info please contact : info@wawfe.org
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